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   Indices          July 28  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  20,519.37  20,385.47  0.66 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,230.98  1,224.08  0.56 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  625.10  611.57  2.21 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,231.49  1,218.67  1.05 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  708.10  700.47  1.09 %

    Unchanged     Decliners   Advancers                  
                                      S&P/TSX Composite  Index

 159  69  0 

            Return Constituent

        Top 10 Advancers

CLS  15.15%
BTE  9.24%
OSK  7.42%
TLRY  7.09%
POU  5.71%
SES  5.21%
IMO  4.95%
TIH  4.71%
MX  4.45%
NVA  4.39%

                S&P/TSX Composite Index                      S&P/TSX Composite Index
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 291,290,747
$8,838,902,585

 830,679

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,988

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 141,793,371 
$4,837,521,943 

 336 
 48.68 %



 914  829,765
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 18,490,400 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 16,190,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 12,435,700 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 11,096,200 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 10,175,000 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TRP  9,164,900 
MFC  5,028,900 
RY  4,718,400 
ARX  4,278,400 
ENB  3,755,500 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 44,866,926 
$27,219,938 

 3,564 
 52.06%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 86,188,707
$48,058,621

 25,938

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,058
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